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DOUGL AS DC 8  62

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S I M P E R I A L M E T R I C

MANUFACTURER

TYPE

CRUISE SPEED

MAX. PAYLOAD

MAX. VOLUME

CARGO HOLD SIZE LXWXH

MAIN SIDE/NOSE DOOR SIZE WXH

RANGE FULLY LOADED

FUEL CAPACITY

LOWER FORWARD DOOR WXH

LOWER AFT DOOR WXH

240”(609.6CM)

(215CM)
85”

(112CM)
44”

(330CM)
130”

(91CM)
36”

(138CM)
54”

(161M)
63”

A

B
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1,269”(3,223CM)

A

B

A

B

127”(322CM)

(215CM)
85”

(215CM)
85”

(138CM)
54”

14 MAIN DECK PALLET POSITIONS = 88 X 125 INCHES

790 CBF
22 CBM

800 CBF
22.5 CBM

DOUGLAS

DC-8-62

550 MPH 

85,000 LB 

6,160 CBF 

1,269” X 125” X 80”

240” X 85”

3,222 NMI

25,000 US GAL

63” X 54”

36” X 44”

885 KPH

38,555 KG

174 CBM

3223CM X 318CM X 203CM

640CM X 437CM

5,185 KM

94,635 L

160CM X 137CM

91CM X 112CM


